
基督教领导发展 - 

由理论到实践 

12/7-1/11 (zoom)

辅导实习2 

(包括实习1,2  

及实习师1,2)

基督教伦理与辅导实
践

灵性与辅导实践整
合

辅导理论 婚前辅导 辅导入门 神学 1 

ZOOM ZOOM/ L3-6 ZOOM/ L3-6 ZOOM/ L3-3 ZOOM ZOOM ZOOM L3-3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

吕庆雄 焦惠芳 焦惠芳 焦惠芳 吴秀红 吴秀红 吴秀红 张健聪

MPC, 相元 昱筠 道煌 均好; 

玉忆 慧莲 道忠(旁听)
CC2 CC2 CC2 CC2

CC2 道忠 慧娟 均好 

慧滢;   玉忆(旁听)
CC1 CC1 慧君 雍颖

12-Jul 28-Jun 29-Jun 2-Jul 30-Jun 1-Jul 2-Jul 1-Jul

Day/ Time Activity

Mon 7.00-9.45pm Mon 7.00-9.45pm Tue

7.00-9.45pm

Fri (22,29/10) 7.00-

9.45pm

Fri 

7.00-9.45pm

Wed 7.00-9.45pm Thu 7.00-9.45pm Fri 

7.00-9.45pm

Thu

7.00-9.45pm

2250 2250 2250 2250 2250 2250 2250 2250

Date Day

25-Jun Fri

26-Jun Sat

27-Jun Sun

28-Jun Mon x 150

29-Jun Tue Class begin 150

30-Jun Wed 150

1-Jul Thu 150 150

2-Jul Fri 150 150

3-Jul Sat

4-Jul Sun

5-Jul Mon x 150

6-Jul Tue 150

7-Jul Wed Chaplaincy 150

8-Jul Thu M & E 150 150

9-Jul Fri 150 150

10-Jul Sat

11-Jul Sun

12-Jul Mon 150 150

13-Jul Tue 150

14-Jul Wed S. Affairs . 150

15-Jul Thu Faculty Exco 150 150

16-Jul Fri 150 150

17-Jul Sat

18-Jul Sun

19-Jul Mon 150 150

20-Jul Tue Hari Raya Haji x

21-Jul Wed Counseling 150

22-Jul Thu 150 150

23-Jul Fri 150 150

24-Jul Sat

25-Jul Sun

26-Jul Mon 150 150

27-Jul Tue 150

28-Jul Wed 150

29-Jul Thu Curriculum 150 150

30-Jul Fri 150 150

31-Jul Sat

1-Aug Sun

2-Aug Mon 150 150

3-Aug Tue 150

4-Aug Wed Online Ministry 150

5-Aug Thu 150 150

6-Aug Fri 150 150

7-Aug Sat

8-Aug Sun

9-Aug Mon 150 150

10-Aug Tue Awal Muharam x

11-Aug Wed 150

12-Aug Thu Academic 150 150

13-Aug Fri Publication 150 150

14-Aug Sat

15-Aug Sun

16-Aug Mon
17-Aug Tue
18-Aug Wed
19-Aug Thu
20-Aug Fri
21-Aug Sat
22-Aug Sun
23-Aug Mon 150 150

24-Aug Tue 150

25-Aug Wed 150

26-Aug Thu 150 150

27-Aug Fri 150 150

28-Aug Sat

29-Aug Sun

30-Aug Mon 150 150

31-Aug Tue National Day x

1-Sep Wed 150

2-Sep Thu Grad.Photo taking 150 150

3-Sep Fri 150 150

4-Sep Sat

5-Sep Sun

6-Sep Mon 150 150

7-Sep Tue 150

8-Sep Wed 150

9-Sep Thu 150 150

10-Sep Fri 150 150

11-Sep Sat

12-Sep Sun

13-Sep Mon 150 150

14-Sep Tue 150

15-Sep Wed 150

16-Sep Thu Malaysia Day x x

17-Sep Fri 150 150

18-Sep Sat

19-Sep Sun

20-Sep Mon 150 150

21-Sep Tue 150

22-Sep Wed Chaplaincy 150

23-Sep Thu Faculty Exco 150 150

24-Sep Fri 150 150

25-Sep Sat

26-Sep Sun

27-Sep Mon 150 150

28-Sep Tue 150

29-Sep Wed 150

30-Sep Thu Staff 150 150

1-Oct Fri 150 150

2-Oct Sat TYT Birthday

3-Oct Sun

4-Oct Mon 150 150

5-Oct Tue 150

6-Oct Wed 150

7-Oct Thu 150 150

8-Oct Fri 150 150

9-Oct Sat

10-Oct Sun

11-Oct Mon 150 150

12-Oct Tue 150

13-Oct Wed 150

14-Oct Thu Admin 150 150

15-Oct Fri 150 150

16-Oct Sat

17-Oct Sun

18-Oct Mon 150 x

19-Oct Tue Prophet's Birthday x

20-Oct Wed
Submit Grad.  grades; 

S.Affairs
x

21-Oct Thu Academic 150 150

22-Oct Fri 150 x x

23-Oct Sat

24-Oct Sun

25-Oct Mon x x

26-Oct Tue 150

27-Oct Wed x

28-Oct Thu Faculty x x

29-Oct Fri Christian Min 150 x x

30-Oct Sat BOG

31-Oct Sun

1-Nov Mon 150

2-Nov Tue

3-Nov Wed

4-Nov Thu

5-Nov Fri

6-Nov Sat Graduation Day

Notes : 

Start dates

Chinese Department - Time Chart （辅导部）
Chart indicates when classes are on for each course throughout Semester 2, 2021. Numbers indicate the number of periods or minutes of the hour.

  

Classroom

Credit Hours

Lecturer

Year of student

NC,x = No Class/ Not In

Seminars

Mid Semester 

Break

19/8 : Faculty

2022 sem.1 

Registration week; 

8/9 : S.Affairs

9/9 : M & E

5/10: STS Teacher's 

Day

5-8/10: Graduans 

exam Week

Exam week for non-

graduan,;

2/11 : Graduan 

retreat;

3/11 : Rehearsal;

4/11 : Deepavali;

5/11 : Grad. Dinner;

Year end holiday 8/11/2021 - 

9/1/2022

BMGC MPU

24-28/8

21/5/2021


